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Under 15/17 Results Race 5 - Chingford - 5km

Number Name

68 Rory O'Corbaidh
37 Aidan Buckley
15 Yuvan Kumar
45 Gabriel Buckley
38 Henry Brown
109 Sid Smith
32 Toby Long
5 Anaand Tratt
63 Kye Williamson
115 Max Koschek
116 Kester Lopez-Real
42 Bruno Stubbs
70 Henry Gillman
19 Ella Traynor
41 Owen Williamson
110 Callum Clydesdale
93 Luke Thake
28 Charlie Howes
50 Liam Stokes
66 Max Bell
114 Adam Johns
113 Sofia Read
67 Sinéad O'Corbaidh
88 Abigail Hoult
69 Emma Hardy
20 Darcey MacKenzie
78 Keira Bellas
36  Connie Stubbs

Age Cat
Ul7B
U15B
U15B
uUl7B
U15B
U15B
Ui15B
uUl7aG
U15B
uUl7B
Ul7B
ul7B
Ui15B
U15G
Ui15B
U15B
Ui15B
U15B
Ui15B
ul7B
Ui15B
Ul17G
U15G
Ul17G
Ul17G
U15G
Ul17G
U15G

Club

Orion Harriers

Loughton AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Loughton AC

Loughton AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Eton Manor AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Orion Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Eton Manor AC

Loughton AC

Orion Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Loughton AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
lIford AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Loughton AC

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Orion Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies AC
Orion Harriers

Loughton AC

Time
00:19:07
00:19:36
00:20:31
00:20:51
00:21:37
00:21:44
00:21:46
00:21:50
00:22:24
00:22:30
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:23:09
00:23:21
00:23:34
00:24:01
00:24:08
00:24:20
00:24:55
00:25:04
00:25:33
00:26:23
00:27:35
00:28:39
00:28:48
00:28:49
00:33:47
00:36:20



